
$1,499,000

5270 76TH PL, POMPANO BEACH, FL, 33073
https://ritterproperties.com

Rare Opportunity – Your Dream Home Awaits! This beautifully
maintained 4BR, 2.5BA home sits on 1.67 acres with no HOA. It
features a spacious 2-car garage, cozy fireplace, and tile floors
throughout. The master suite is a true retreat with wood ceilings
and a serene atmosphere. Enjoy the built-in stereo system inside
and on the […]

• 6 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 2476 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 4 weeks ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 6 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 1 half bath Area: 2476 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 73179 sq ft SubdivisionName: The Willard

ListOfficeName: Emporio Real Estate GarageSpaces: 2

View: Other ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

MLS ID: A11769145

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1989

ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, One Story NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: The Willard Exterior material: Concrete Block With
Brick

Roof: Shingle Heating: None

Parking: Additional Spaces Available, Circular
Driveway, Covered, Driveway

Amenities & Features
Features: First Floor Entry, Workshop Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal

CommunityFeatures: None WindowFeatures: Hurricane Shutters

PoolFeatures: In Ground Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


